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Per Diem Manager Customer Benefits

What benefits were you able to achieve using Per Diem
Manager?

Improved Driver Satisfaction

Increased Tax Savings

Improved Driver Compensation

Simplified Operations

83%

83%

67%

17%

Source: TechValidate survey of 6 users of Per Diem Manager
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